

Agm. 62(SBD)/2020-21

Sm. Aoun Kumbh At Kairakada

Jammu - Kharagpur Rd Road to Taram

Head. MMS (5)

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

R.W. D. Jammu

DIVISION

Barhath

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2791

2791

Abstract of Cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 P/V and fixing benchmark etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No - (13)					
Item No - (1/1) = 2.350 K.M					
@ Rs 32,896 = 80/K.M Rs 77,307 = 00					
2/2 Clearing and grubbing road Land - do etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No (13) and					
Item No (2/2) = 0.823 Hect					
@ Rs 51,133 = 76/Hect Rs 42,083 = 00					
3/3 Const of embankment do etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No (13) and					
Item No - (3/3) = 300.0 m ³					
@ Rs 175 = 22/m ³ - Rs 52,566 = 00					
4/4 Const of embankment - 180m					
Lead - do - do etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No - (13)					
Item No (4/4) = 735.0 m ³					
@ Rs 135 = 12/m ³ - Rs 99,313 = 00					
5/5 Construction of Subgrade					
and of shoulders do etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No - (13)					
Item No (5/5) = 1791.28 m ³					
@ Rs 176 = 86/m ³ - Rs 3,16,806 = 00					
6/6 Const of Subgrade - do etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No - (13)					
Item No (6/6) = 4446.0 m ³					
@ Rs 176 = 86/m ³ - Rs 7,86,320 = 00					
Continuation					Rs 13,74,395 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				<u>B.F.R.</u>	13,74,395.00
(7/7) Const of G.S.B. boundary (7) etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. - (13) and					
Item No - (7/7) = 1554.30 m ²					
@ Rs 1716 = 49/m ² Rs					26,67,940.00
(8/8) P/V W.B.M. G.S.B. etc etc.					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. - (13)					
Item No (8/8) = 667.55 m ²					
@ Rs 2278 = 18/m ² Rs					15,20,799.00
(9/9) P/V and applying for one lot etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (14) Item					
No (9/9) = 7196.25 m ²					
@ Rs 45 = 57/m ² Rs					3,27,933.00
(10/10) P/V and applying for one lot etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (14) and					
Item No (10/10) = 7196.25 m ²					
@ Rs 15 = 49/m ² Rs					1,11,470.00
(11/11) P/V close grade of premises					
Surface of 20 m thick etc.					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (14) Item					
No (11/11) = 7196.25 m ²					
@ Rs 218 = 97/m ² Rs					15,75,763.00
(12/12) Construction of G.S.B. etc					
grt etc - do etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No. (14)					
Item No (12/12) = 170.43 m ²					
@ Rs 1716 = 49/m ² Rs					2,92,541.00
					<u>Rs 78,70,841.00</u>

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs	78,70,841.00
(13/13) Construction of P.C.-M-30 etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (14) and					
item No (13/13) = 272.69 m ³					
@ Rs 7387 = 46/m ³ Rs					20,14,486.00
(14/14) Laying back Soling road etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (14)					
item No (14/14) = 450.8 m ²					
@ Rs 504 = 69/m ² Rs					2,27,111.00
(15/15) P/V and Laying road etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (14)					
item No (15/15) = 67.50 m ³					
@ Rs 1586 = 86/m ³ Rs					1,07,111.00
(16/17) S/P/P of K.M stones etc etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No - (14) and					
item No (16/17) = 3.0 Nos					
@ Rs 2127 = 58/each Rs					6,383.00
(17/18) S/P/P of 200 m stones etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (14)					
item No (17/18) = 10.0 Nos					
@ Rs 606 = 55/each Rs					6,066.00
(18/20) S/P/P of 600mm equilateral etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No - (15)					
item No (18/20) = 9.0 Nos					
@ Rs 3473 = 60/each Rs					31,262.00
					Rs 1,02,63,260.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bit - R	102,63,260
(19/21) S/P/F of 600mm Circumfer - etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No - (15) and					
Item No - (19/21) = 6.0 Nos					
@ Rs 4699 = 288/cum - Rs					28,196
(20/22) S/P/F of 800x600mm					
Rectangular - do - do etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No - (15)					
Item No (20/22) = 9.0 Nos					
@ Rs 6600 = 496/cum - Rs					59,404
(21/23) S/P/F of 600x450mm					
Rectangular - do - do etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No (15) and					
Item No - (21/23) = 560 Nos					
@ Rs 4573 = 80/cum - Rs					27,443
(22/25) Rd marking on E.T surface etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No - (15) and					
Item No (22/25) = 330.0 m ²					
@ Rs 735 = 44/m ² - Rs					2,79,467
(23/26) Rd Marking on C.C. portion etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No - (15) and					
Item No (23/26) = 90.0 m ²					
@ Rs 835 = 34/m ² - Rs					75,181
(24/27) S/P/F R.C.C. bandy for/over etc					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No - (15) and					
Item No (24/27) = 40.0 Nos					
@ Rs 484 = 52/cum - Rs					19,381
					1,07,52,332

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. Rs		107,52,332 ⁰⁰
(25/28) P/R and existing alterations boenof do do etc.					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No (15) item					
No (25/28) = 9.0 Nos					
@ Rs 11672.04/each					Rs 105,04 ⁸⁰
(26/29) P/R and fixing of MMBs					
Board do do etc.					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No (16) item					
No (26/29) = 5.0 Nos					
@ Rs 9350.38/each					Rs 46,752 ⁰⁰
(27/30) B/w excavation of area - all Ambala Job					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No (16) item					
No (27/30) = 78.31 m ³					
@ Rs 294.73/m ³					Rs 23,080 ⁰⁰
(28/31) P/R R.C.C. M15 in foundation					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No (16) item					
Item No (28/31) = 14.23 m ³					
@ Rs 4964.04/m ³					Rs 70,638 ⁰⁰
(29/32) Plain/R.C.C. M-20 in substructures do do etc.					
Qty - N.T.M.B. Page No (16) item					
No (29/32) = 75.825 m ³					
@ Rs 61,132.47/m ³					Rs 4,635,54 ⁰⁰
					Rs 1,14,61,404 ⁰⁰

Continuation